Kelowna

) SKATING CLUB

Skate Canada

KELOWNA SKATING CLUB

SCHEDULE

(Schedule is subject to adjustment dependent upon enrolment)

DAY

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Fridays
Fridays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Saturdays
Saturdays

Mondays
Wednesdays
Thursday
Thursdays
Saturdays

Saturdays
Saturdays

Fridays
Sundays

Sundays

Mon/Thurs
Fridays

Saturdays

Sundays
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays

TIME

4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm
9:00-9:30AM
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
11:00-11:30am

5:15-6:00pm
5:30-6:15pm
4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
9:00-9:45am

11:00-11:45am
11:45-12:30pm

5:30-6:15pm
6:30-7:15pm

7:15-8:00pm

4:30-5:15pm
5:30-6:15pm

9:45-10:00am

5:30-6:15pm
6:30-7:15pm
7:15-8:00pm
8:15-9:00pm
4:00-4:45pm
6:30-7:15pm
7:15-8:00pm

DATES

Jan 6-March 10/25
Jan 6-March 10/25
Jan 7-March 11/25
Jan 7-March 11/25
Jan 7-March 11/25
Jan 8-March 12/25
Jan 8-March 12/25
Jan 8-March 12/25
Jan 10-March 14/25
Jan 10-March 14/25
Jan 11-March 8/25
Jan 11-March 8/25

Jan 11-March 8/25
Jan 11-March 8/25

Jan 6-March 10/25
Jan 8-March 12/25
Jan 9-March 13/25
Jan 9-March 13/25
Jan 11-March 8/25

Jan 11-March 8/25
Jan 11-March 8/25

Jan 10-March 7/25

Jan 5 - March 16/25

Jan 5 - March 16/25

Jan 6-March 13/25
Jan 10-March 7/25

Jan 11-March 8/25

Jan 5 - March 16/25
Jan 6 - February 10/25
Jan 6 - February 10/25
Jan 6 - February 10/25

Jan 7 - March 11/25

Jan 7 - March 11/25

WINTER (JANUARY 6 - MARCH 16) 2025

ARENA No Class Price
MNP Place No Skating February 17 $144.00
MNP Place No Skating February 17 $144.00
MNP Place $160.00
MNP Place $160.00
MNP Place $160.00
MNP Place $160.00
MNP Place $160.00
MNP Place $160.00
MNP Place No Skating Jan 31, Feb 28 $128.00
MNP Place No Skating Jan 31, Feb 28 $128.00
MNP Place No Skating Feb 1, March 1 $112.00
MNP Place No Skating Feb 1, March 1 $112.00
MNP Place No Skating Feb 1, March 1 $112.00
MNP Place No Skating Feb 1, March 1 $112.00
MNP Place $177.50
MNP Place $177.50
Rutland $177.50
Rutland $177.50
MNP Place No skating Feb 1, March 1 $124.25
MNP Place No skating Feb 1, March 1 $124.25
MNP Place No skating Feb 1, March 1 $124.25
MNP Place No skating Jan 31, Feb 28 $124.25
(Please Note: classes may be rescheduled due to events at Prospera Place)
Prospera No Skating Feb 23, March $149.10
2, March 9
Prospera No Skating Feb 23, March $149.10
2,March 9
MNP Place No skating Feb 17, Feb 27 $306.00
MNP Place No skating Jan 31, Feb 28 $119.00
MNP Place  No skating Feb 1, March 1 $119.00
(Please note classes may be rescheduled due to events at Prospera Place)
Prospera No skating Feb 23, Mar 2 &9 $246.00
Prospera $184.50
Prospera $184.50
Prospera $193.75
Prospera No skating Jan21, Feb 18, 25, Mar 4 $184_50
Prospera No skating Jan21, Feb 18, 25, Mar 4 $184.50
Prospera No skating Jan21, Feb 18, 25, Mar 4 $184.50

Jan 9 - March 11/25

» Tots & CanSkate Classes- CSA APPROVED HOCKEY HELMETS are MANDATORY - Your child will not be able to step on the ice

CLASS
Tots
(9 weeks) 3yrs
(9 weeks) 4/5 yrs
(10 weeks) 4 yrs
(10 weeks) 5yrs
(10 weeks) 3yrs
(10 weeks) 3-5yrs
(10 weeks) 4yrs
(10 weeks) 5yrs
(8 weeks) 4yrs
(8 weeks) 5yrs
(7 weeks) 3yrs
(7 weeks) 4/5 yrs
(7 weeks) S5yrs
(7 weeks) 3-5yrs
CanSkate
(10 weeks) Syrs+
(10 weeks) Syrs+
(10 weeks) Syrs+
(10 weeks) 5yrs+
(7 weeks) Syrs+
(7 weeks) Syrs+
(7 weeks) Syrs+
CanSkate Youth
(7 weeks) 9-18yrs
CanSkate Adult
(8 weeks) 18+yrs
(8 weeks) 18+yrs
Jr Academy
(18 classes) 11&under
(7 classes) 12&Up
Future Stars *Invitation Only
(7 weeks) 7&under
CanPowerSkate
(8 weeks) 7-9yrs
(6 weeks) 7-9yrs
(6 weeks) 10+ yrs
(6 weeks) Adults
(6 weeks) Advanced
(6 weeks) 7-9yrs
(6 weeks) 10+ yrs
PLEASE READ:
without one!!!
>
>
>
>
>
September 1st - August 31st.
>

No refunds. Refunds may be in the form of ‘credits’ and may be subject to a $25 Admin fee.

Tots - 3 year olds must be able to STAND & WALK ON THE FLOOR IN SKATES prior to registering for the CanSkate Tots
CanSkate - Only 5 year olds MUST be strong, independent skaters with previous Learn to Skate experience.
CanPowerSkate - CSA approved hockey helmet and FULL hockey or ringette equipment is necessary
The Schedule is subject to change with notice. Any session may be cancelled due to insufficient registration.
All ice, instruction are included in registration. A $60.00 Skate Canada insurance/membership fee will be charged once per skating year,

As of Nov 10/2024
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