

KELOWNA SKATING CLUB WINTER (JANUARY 6 – MARCH 16) 2025 SCHEDULE

(Schedule is subject to adjustment dependent upon enrolment)

CLASS	subject to ac	ijustment aepe DAY	enaent upon enroi TIME	DATES	ARENA	No Class	Price
To	ts	2111	11112	D111 EU		To dias	11100
(9 weeks)	3 yrs	Mondays	4:00-4:30pm	Jan 6-March 10/25	MNP Place	No Skating February 17	\$144.00
(9 weeks)	4/5 yrs	Mondays	4:30-5:00pm	Jan 6-March 10/25	MNP Place	No Skating February 17	\$144.00
(10 weeks)	4 yrs	Tuesdays	4:00-4:30pm	Jan 7-March 11/25	MNP Place	3 11 3 11 7	\$160.00
(10 weeks)	5 yrs	Tuesdays	4:30-5:00pm	Jan 7-March 11/25	MNP Place		\$160.00
(10 weeks)	3yrs	Tuesdays	5:00-5:30pm	Jan 7-March 11/25	MNP Place		\$160.00
(10 weeks)	3-5yrs	Wednesdays	9:00-9:30AM	Jan 8-March 12/25	MNP Place		\$160.00
(10 weeks)	4 yrs	Wednesdays	4:30-5:00pm	Jan 8-March 12/25	MNP Place		\$160.00
(10 weeks)	5 yrs	Wednesdays	5:00-5:30pm	Jan 8-March 12/25	MNP Place		\$160.00
(8 weeks)	4 yrs	Fridays	4:30-5:00pm	Jan 10-March 14/25	MNP Place	No Skating Jan 31, Feb 28	\$128.00
(8 weeks)	5 yrs	Fridays	5:00-5:30pm	Jan 10-March 14/25	MNP Place	No Skating Jan 31, Feb 28	\$128.00
(7 weeks)	3 yrs	Saturdays	9:00-9:30am	Jan 11-March 8/25	MNP Place	No Skating Feb 1, March 1	\$112.00
(7 weeks)	4/5 yrs	Saturdays	9:30-10:00am	Jan 11-March 8/25	MNP Place	No Skating Feb 1, March 1	\$112.00
(7 weeks)	5 yrs	Saturdays	10:00-10:30am	Jan 11-March 8/25	MNP Place	No Skating Feb 1, March 1	\$112.00
(7 weeks)	3-5yrs	Saturdays	11:00-11:30am	Jan 11-March 8/25	MNP Place	No Skating Feb 1, March 1	\$112.00
CanSi	•			,			7
(10 weeks)	5yrs+	Mondays	5:15-6:00pm	Jan 6-March 10/25	MNP Place		\$177.50
(10 weeks)	5yrs+	Wednesdays	5:30-6:15pm	Jan 8-March 12/25	MNP Place		\$177.50
(10 weeks)	5yrs+	Thursday	4:45-5:30pm	Jan 9-March 13/25	Rutland		\$177.50
(10 weeks)	5yrs+	Thursdays	5:30-6:15pm	Jan 9-March 13/25	Rutland		\$177.50
(7 weeks)	5yrs+	Saturdays	9:00-9:45am	Jan 11-March 8/25	MNP Place	No skating Feb 1, March 1	\$124.25
(7 weeks)	5yrs+	Saturdays	11:00-11:45am	Jan 11-March 8/25	MNP Place	No skating Feb 1, March 1	\$124.25
(7 weeks)	5yrs+	Saturdays	11:45-12:30pm	Jan 11-March 8/25	MNP Place	No skating Feb 1, March 1	\$124.25
CanSkate	e Youth						
(7 weeks)	9-18yrs	Fridays	5:30-6:15pm	Jan 10-March 7/25	MNP Place	No skating Jan 31, Feb 28	\$124.25
CanSkat	e Adult		(F	Please Note: classes may b	e rescheduled	l due to events at Prospera Pla	ce)
(8 weeks)	18+yrs	Sundays	6:30-7:15pm	Jan 5 - March 16/25	Prospera	No Skating Feb 23, March 2, March 9	\$149.10
(8 weeks)	18+yrs	Sundays	7:15-8:00pm	Jan 5 - March 16/25	Prospera	No Skating Feb 23, March 2, March 9	\$149.10
Jr Acad	lemy						
(18 classes)	11&under	Mon/Thurs	4:30-5:15pm	Jan 6-March 13/25	MNP Place	No skating Feb 17, Feb 27	\$306.00
(7 classes)	12&Up	Fridays	5:30-6:15pm	Jan 10-March 7/25	MNP Place	No skating Jan 31 , Feb 28	\$119.00
Future Stars *I	nvitation Only						
(7 weeks)	7&under	Saturdays	9:45-10:00am	Jan 11-March 8/25	MNP Place	No skating Feb 1, March 1	\$119.00
CanPowe	erSkate			(Please note classes	may be resch	eduled due to events at Pro	spera Place)
(8 weeks)	7-9yrs	Sundays	5:30-6:15pm	Jan 5 - March 16/25	Prospera	No skating Feb 23, Mar 2 & 9	\$246.00
(6 weeks)	7-9yrs	Mondays	6:30-7:15pm	Jan 6 – February 10/25	Prospera		\$184.50
(6 weeks)	10+ yrs	Mondays	7:15-8:00pm	Jan 6 – February 10/25	Prospera		\$184.50
(6 weeks)	Adults	Mondays	8:15-9:00pm	Jan 6 – February 10/25	Prospera		\$193.75
(6 weeks)	Advanced	Tuesdays	4:00-4:45pm	Jan 7 – March 11/25	Prospera	No skating Jan21, Feb 18, 25, Mar 4	\$184.50
(6 weeks)	7-9yrs	Tuesdays	6:30-7:15pm	Jan 7 – March 11/25	Prospera	No skating Jan21, Feb 18, 25, Mar 4	\$184.50
(6 weeks)	10+ yrs	Tuesdays	7:15-8:00pm	Jan 9 - March 11/25	Prospera	No skating Jan21, Feb 18, 25, Mar 4	\$184.50

PLEASE READ:

- > Tots & CanSkate Classes- CSA APPROVED HOCKEY HELMETS are MANDATORY Your child will not be able to step on the ice without one!!!
- > Tots 3 year olds must be able to STAND & WALK ON THE FLOOR IN SKATES prior to registering for the CanSkate Tots
- > CanSkate Only 5 year olds MUST be strong, independent skaters with previous Learn to Skate experience.
- > CanPowerSkate CSA approved hockey helmet and FULL hockey or ringette equipment is necessary
- > The Schedule is subject to change with notice. Any session may be cancelled due to insufficient registration.
- All ice, instruction are included in registration. A \$60.00 Skate Canada insurance/membership fee will be charged once per skating year, September 1st August 31st.
- No refunds. Refunds may be in the form of 'credits' and may be subject to a \$25 Admin fee.